© Alliance Sensors Group, 2021
V2.0 Rev. 05212021
 For use in:
Factory Automation
Robotic Motion Control
X/Y Table Position Feedback
Mil/Aero Test Stands
 LP-22 Series

V2.1 Rev. 02072023
LP-22 Series
Ordering Information:
Alliance Sensors Group
7300 Rt 130 N, Suite 22
Pennsauken, New Jersey 08110 USA
Ph: 856-727-0250
Function Cable Color
DC power input Brown
Ground Blue
Analog Output Black
Series Body Diameter Range, Metric
LP- XX- XXX-
22- 22 mm 025- 25 mm
050- 50 mm
100- 100 mm
150- 150 mm
200- 200 mm
250- 250 mm
300- 300 mm
Configuration Information:
Wiring Table: